ADVANTAGES OF THE
TWECO SERIES RANGE:
• Full amperage range of MIG Guns.
• Industry Leading Duty Cycles for
Heavy Duty Welding.
• Cool and Comfortable on the hand for
all day welding.
• Available in 3.6m and 4.6m lengths.

TWECO® 5
** PLEASE NOTE: Items marked with this symbol may not be readily available and have low stock holdings. Please check with our Sales Department for current availability.
1 2 3 4
5
PICTURE REFERENCE TWECO TRADE
P/N: QTY TWECO ORIGINAL
P/N: QTY DESCRIPTION INDUSTRY
P/N:
NOZZLES
1
CTW25CT62 (Pk 5) 717538 (Pk 2) Nozzle Fixed CT 16mm  25CT62
CTW25CT75 (Pk 5) 717539 (Pk 2) Nozzle Fixed CT 19mm  25CT75
CONTACT TIPS
2
CTW15H09 (Pk 25) OTW15H/35 (Pk 25) Contact Tip HD 0.9mm  15H35
CTW15H10 (Pk 25) - Contact Tip HD 1.0mm  15H40
CTW15H12 (Pk 25) OTW15H/45 (Pk 25) Contact Tip HD 1.2mm  15H45
CTW15H14 (Pk 25) 717143 (Pk 25) Contact Tip HD 1.4mm  15H52
CTW15H16 (Pk 25) OTW15H/116 (Pk 25) Contact Tip HD 1.6mm  15H116
CTW15H20 (Pk 25) OTW15H/564 (Pk 25) Contact Tip HD 2.0mm  15H564
CTW15H24 (Pk 25) OTW15H/332 (Pk 25) Contact Tip HD 2.4mm  15H332
CTW15H28 (Pk 25) OTW15H/764 (Pk 25) Contact Tip HD 2.8mm  15H764
NOZZLE INSULATOR
3 CTW35CT (Pk 5) 717541 (Pk 2) Insulator Fixed CT  35CT
DIFFUSER
4 CTW55 (Pk 5) OTW55 (Pk 2) Gas Diffuser  55
CONDUCTOR TUBE
5 - - OTW65/60 (Pk 1) Conductor Tube 60° 65-60